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2022 Sedgeberrow - Girls

Cardigan

Short Sleeve Polo Shirt

Skirt

Pinafore

Zipped Fleece Jacket
Optional

Reversible Jacket/Coat
Optional

Rucksack

Book Bag

Short Sleeve T-Shirt

Sports Shorts

Sports Skort
Optional

Sports Hoodie
Optional

Sports Trackies
Optional

PE Drawstring Bag

Plimsolls

Purple With Embroidered Badge
3/4,5/6,7/8,9/10, 11/12, 13

Purple With Embroidered Badge
2/3,3/4,5/6,7/8,9/10, 11/12, 13

Grey Pleated

, 3/4,4/5,5/6,6/7,7/8,8/9,9/10, 10/11, 11/12

Grey Zipped

, 3/4,4/5,5/6,6/7,7/8,8/9,9/10, 10/11, 11/12

Purple With Embroidered Badge
3/4,5/6,7/8,9/10,11/12, 13

Royal With Embroidered Badge
2/3,3/4,5/6,7/8,9/10, 11/12, 13

Purple With School Badge

Purple With School Badge
Sports Kit

Black/Purple With Embroidered Badge
18/20, 22/24, 26/28, 30/32, 32/34

Black/Purple With Embroidered Badge
18/20, 20/22, 22/24, 24/26, 26/28, 28/30, 32

Black/Purple With Embroidered Badge
22,24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34

Black/Purple With Embroidered Badge
18/20, 22/24, 26/28, 30/32, 32/34

Black/Purple With Embroidered Badge
18/20, 20/22, 22/24, 24/26, 26/28, 30/32, 32

Black With School Badge

Black

£

13.99

8.50

13.99

14.99

16.50

23.50

10.99

7.99

16.50

11.99

17.50

22.99

19.99

8.50

4.75

Early Bird
Price*

12.59

7.65

12.59

13.49

14.85

21.15
9.89
7.19

14.85

10.79

15.75

20.69

17.99

7.65

4.28

* Early Bird Prices Are Valid Until 30th June 2022 In-Store & Online, Please Quote EARLY22

Buy Online & In-Store
FREE DELIVERY on all orders over £60
26 High Street, Evesham, WR11 4H)
hello@theschoolshopuk.co.uk
www.theschoolshopuk.co.uk

10%

EARLY BIRD
DISCOUNT







