

2022 Sedgeberrow - Girls			Early Bird	
Cardigan	Purple With Embroidered Badge 3/4, 5/6, 7/8, 9/10, 11/12, 13	£	13.99	Price* 12.59
Short Sleeve Polo Shirt	Purple With Embroidered Badge 2/3, 3/4, 5/6,7/8, 9/10, 11/12, 13	£	8.50	7.65
Skirt	Grey Pleated , 3/4, 4/5, 5/6, 6/7, 7/8, 8/9, 9/10, 10/11, 11/12	£	13.99	12.59
Pinafore	Grey Zipped , 3/4, 4/5, 5/6, 6/7, 7/8, 8/9, 9/10, 10/11, 11/12	£	14.99	13.49
Zipped Fleece Jacket Optional	Purple With Embroidered Badge 3/4, 5/6,7/8, 9/10, 11/12, 13	£	16.50	14.85
Reversible Jacket/Coat Optional	Royal With Embroidered Badge 2/3, 3/4, 5/6,7/8, 9/10, 11/12, 13	£	23.50	21.15
Rucksack	Purple With School Badge	£	10.99	9.89
Book Bag	Purple With School Badge	£	7.99	7.19
Sports Kit				
Short Sleeve T-Shirt	Black/Purple With Embroidered Badge 18/20, 22/24, 26/28, 30/32, 32/34	£	16.50	14.85
Sports Shorts	Black/Purple With Embroidered Badge 18/20, 20/22, 22/24, 24/26, 26/28, 28/30, 32	£	11.99	10.79
Sports Skort Optional	Black/Purple With Embroidered Badge 22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34	£	17.50	15.75
Sports Hoodie Optional	Black/Purple With Embroidered Badge 18/20, 22/24, 26/28, 30/32, 32/34	£	22.99	20.69
Sports Trackies Optional	Black/Purple With Embroidered Badge 18/20, 20/22, 22/24, 24/26, 26/28, 30/32, 32	£	19.99	17.99
PE Drawstring Bag	Black With School Badge	£	8.50	7.65
Plimsolls	Black	£	4.75	4.28
* Early Bird Prices Are Valid Until 30th June 2022 In-Store & Online, Please Quote EARLY22				
ETUP	Buy Online & In-Store			



Buy Online & In-Store FREE DELIVERY on all orders over £60 26 High Street, Evesham, WR11 4HJ hello@theschoolshopuk.co.uk www.theschoolshopuk.co.uk

